	COUNTY OF GREENVILLE. I TO ALL WHOM THESE PRESENTS MAY CONCERN:		
	WHEREAS the said	b. aul dring	
	to TRYON DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, a corporation, in the full and	d just sum of Riv Afundre	l /
	DOLLARS as in and by		promissory notes of ever
		tue Aunia and 311	1926
	Note No. 1 for \$ <i>之 0 0 . 0</i> 0 Note No. 2 for \$ <i>之 0 0 . 0</i> 0	, and City all and 321	102-6
			/
	Note No. 3 for \$ <u>2000</u>		,
	Note No. 4 for \$		
	Note No. 5 for \$		
	Note No. 6 for \$		
	Note No. 7 for \$	, due	
	Note No. 8 for \$	, due	
	Note No. 9 for \$	, due	
( ( 2 - 5	ome principal and bear interest at the rate of eight per cent. until paid; sa or interest when due, the holder thereof may at his option declare the full of any mortgage or the sale of any collaterals given to secure the same, a ttorney, reference being thereto had, will more fully appear. NOW KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that ecuring the payment thereof to the said Tryon Development Company action wither sum of Three Dollars to	amount of the said notes at once due and payable and and providing for an attorney's fee of ten per cent in the the said <u>manual</u> <u>in consideration of the said debt and sum of m</u> ccording to the terms of the said promissory notes,	I may proceed with the forect the case of suit or collection
i	n hand well and truly paid by the said Tryon Development Company, at cknowledged, have granted, bargained, sold and released, and by these pre	and before the scaling and delivery of these presen	ts, the receipt whereof is h
	·····	e of South Carolina, known and	
	All that lot, piece or parcel of land in the County of Greenville, State		
C	lesignated as lot Number		
-	lesignated as lot Number	د	
	lesignated as lot Number	IER, made by George Kershaw, C. E., and duly record	

